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| Or press your button to order! |

Food served until 9pm

Enjoy free entry to the
Westgate Towers
Museum & Viewpoint
when you dine! (open
until 4pm Sun-Fri)

S TAPAS MENU

VEGETARIAN FISH & SEAFOOD

Flatbread & Hummus .50

House made flatbread, toasted cumin & lemon hummus | vg | df

Marinated Anchovies 7
Lightly pickled in sherry vinegar & spices | df | gf

Patatas Bravas 7

Crispy potatoes, rich tomato & caramelised onion sauce, aioli | df | gf

Salt (& Pepper Squid ss0

Saffron & garlic aioli, chilli & coriander dressing | df | gf

Padron Peppers 7

Chargrilled & lightly seasoned with a sherry reduction | vg | df | gf

Chargrilled Tiger Prawns i+

Romesco sauce, crispy garlic & chilli dressing | df | n | sf

Chargrilled Tenderstem Broccoli s
Chargrilled with pine nuts, nigella seeds & truffle dressing | df | gf | n

Pan Seared Bream Fillet /4

Fennel ceviche, smoked paprika sauce | gf

Gooey Croquetas 850

3 manchego cheese & 3 béchamel & caramelised onion croquetas

| We recommend 3-4 dishes per person |

Vegan Albondigas 9

Plant based meatballs, rich tomato & caramelised onion sauce | vg | df

SHARING TAPAS BOARDS

Kentish Charcuterie Board 14

Kent Made Charcuterie - Chorizo, Ebony Farm Lamb,
Venison & Pistachio, Air-Dried Ham, Pickles, Ciabatta | n

Charred Ciabatta (& Dips Board iz

Cumin & Lemon Hummus, Olive Tapenade, Olive Qil | vg

Vegetarian Tapas Board /s

Padron Peppers, Cheese Croquetas, Vegan Kofte, Flat
Bread, Baby Mixed Leaf Salad

MEAT

Chorizo a la Sidra 950

Baby chorizo in a rich cider, tomato & caramelised onion sauce | df | gf

Lamb Kofte 12

Sun-dried tomatoes, feta cheese, mint, mixed leaf, tzatziki

Crispy Pork Belly 14

Hispi cabbage, Nduja sausage, apple sauce | df | gf

Lamb Cutlets 15

Catalan marinade, roasted aubergine puree, salsa verde | df | gf

Sliced 8oz Sirloin Steak 19

Charred baby gem lettuce, crispy capers, chimichurri | df | gf

BAR MENU

Crispy Chicken Burger 16

Panko Breadcrumb, Bacon, Cheese, BBQ Sauce,

Beef Burger /¢

Bacon & Shallot Jam, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Swiss

Brioche Bun, Fries Cheese, Crispy Shallots, Brioche Bun, Fries

Crispy Fish Finger (Salad, Flatbread or Sandwich) 15

Crispy Cod Loin, Gem Lettuce, Tartare Sauce | df Tomato, Pickled Onion, Chipotle Dressing

Vegan Burger /s

Plant Based ‘Moving Mountains’ Burger, Mushroom,
Onion Ring,Vegan Cheese, Bun, Fries | vg | df

Cajun Chicken (Salad, Flatbread or Sandwich) 14

Cheesy Share (& Tear Bread 9.50
Marinated Gordal Olives 6.50 | vg | &f
Thick Cut Chips 4 | df | g
House Fries 4 | df | gf
Mixed Leaf Salad 4 | vg | df | gf

vg Vegan df Dairy Free gf Gluten Free n Contains Nuts sf Contains Shellfish | Please inform us of any allergies | Card payment only | A discretionary service charge of 10% is added to tables




Food served until 9pm

oumemmml P UDDINGS S

Lemon Meringue Tart s

Italian meringue, raspberry gel,
raspberry ripple ice cream

Warm Doughnut Balls s

Three warm doughnut balls, strawberry
jam centre, vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Delice s

Salted caramel centre, honeycomb ice cream | gf

Kentish Taywell Ice Cream

Vanilla, Honeycomb or Chocolate Ice Cream
Lemon, Mango or Raspberry Sorbet 3 Per Scoop

Trio of Puddings Board s

Our three puddings served on a sharing board.
Lemon Meringue Tart, Jam Doughnuts & Chocolate Delice

| Please ask for our full Drinks Menu |

WHITE WINE

Cuve Jean Paul Sec, France (House)
Wild House Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Les Volets Chardonnay, France

Vinvita Pinot Grigio, Italy

Novas Stella Selection Riesling, Chile
Seven Degrees Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
Chapel Down Bacchus, Kent, England
Chartham Bacchus, Kent, England
Chin Chin Vinho Verde, Portugal -
Lusco Albarino, Rias Baixas, S 11
Chablis Domaine de la Motte,

ROSE WINE

—— B-AAAESURINE ——

SUMMER SPRITZ

Organic Prosecco & Soda /
Lemonade®*, served with a
Flavoured Liqueur 9.50

Pimm’s Sundowner Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Elderflower Spritz
Limoncello Spritz*
Rose Petal Spritz*

SANGRIA

House Red, Courvoisier VS
Brandy, Sugar, Citrus Juice,
Cloudy Lemonade 8.00

PIMM'S JUG

Serves 3-4 people
Pimm’s No.l, Lemonade,
Mixed Fruit 18.95

vg Vegan df Dairy Free gf Gluten Free

Le Petit Chat Rose, France (House)
Burlesque White Zinfandel Rose, USA
Chapel Down English Rose, Kent
Fole Rose, Kent, England

RED WINE

Rame Rubik Garnacha, Spain (House)
Wild House Shiraz, South Africa
Bandana Roja Bobal / Syrah, Spain
Vina Diezmo JT Rioja, Spain
Chartham Pinot Noir, Kent, England
Sol Fa Soul Malbec, Argentina

Old Vine Lodi Zinfandel, USA

n Contains Nuts | Wine vintages may vary | Please inform us of any allergies |

4.00

4.15

4.50

4.65

5.60

4.00

4.15

4.30

525

5.55

6.70

5.60

5.80

6.30

6.55

7.75

7.80

8.30

5.60

5.80

6.00

7.35

7.80

9.40

7.95

8.30

9.00

9.30

1110

1.5

11.80

8.60

8.95

11.30

8.00

8.30

8.60

10.50

11.00

13.40

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

24.00

24.95

27.00

28.00

33.00

33.50

35.00

36.00

35.00

46.95

56.00

24.95

26.95

34.00

44.40

24.00

24.95

26.00

31.50

33.00

39.95

46.00

FIZZ & CHAMPAGNE

Ceradello Organic Prosecco
Glass 7.50 / Bottle 34.00

Noughty Alcohol-Free Fizz

Glass 6.00"/ Bottle 32.00
Vueve Clicquot Brut 93
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut /o5
Bollinger Rose 109

Dom Perignon Brut 350 Magnum 695

FI1ZZ FROM KENT
The Wine Garden of England

CHAPEL DOWN

England’s leading wine producer, based in Tenterden,
Kent - in the heart of the Garden of England.

Chapel Down Brut

Glass 8.60 / Bottle 51.00

Chapel Down Rose Brut

Glass 9.95 / Bottle 61.00

Kit's Coty Coeur De Cuvee

Bottle 148.13

GUSBOURNE

Award-winning sparkling wines, crafted using the
traditional method - based in Appledore, Kent.

Gusbourne Brut Reserve
Bottle 64.19

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs
Bottle 78.14

SIMPSONS

Located in the North Downs of Kent - a designated
Area of Outstanding Natural Beauty.

Simpsons Canterbury Rose
Bottle 53.02

Card payment only | A discretionary service charge of 10% is added to tables




